
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 15 March 2024

P NG1-4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUNNING REDS WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 1/2J. Grief 553659 21/193903P 1P 1P 1P 2PD21/12/2020

 2 OKEY WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2L. Davis 553236 26/253272P 1P 3P 4P 2PD31/12/2020

 3 FASCINATE DONALD GBN, 20/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 2/1/1B. Davis 543674 21/202457P 3P 3P 3C 4PD17/03/2020

 4 COSMIC BILLY WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 3/1/2J. Grief 550798 18/152101P 4P 5P 3P 7PD23/10/2020

 5 GREEN BERET 2 DAP, 07/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1A. Bell 557038 11/72012P 5P 4P 5P 1PD01/01/2021

 6 SPARK RICCIARDO WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Green 564964 10/92797P 6P 2P 2P 1PD15/11/2021

 7 HAYMAN BEACH 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112374P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/09/2021

 8 BE GOOD BEACH 2 WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81476P 1P 6P 4P 4PB10/01/2021
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WPK Friday, 15 March 2024

P 5 520 BO

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FORTIFIED Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. O'Brien 567739 7/02882P 1P 1P 1P 1PB16/01/2022

 2 WALLACIA MIST Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. Brown 561483 7/42822P 1P 3P 1P 2PB12/05/2021

 3 NANGAR GYPSY Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Barnes 564239 9/42612P 4P 2P 1P 6CB20/10/2021

 4 IN THE SKY Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Opetaia 572493 5/42372P 7P 1P 1P 4PB18/01/2022

 5 IT'S A CRAZE Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Sims 562693 4/22366C 1P 1P 2P 2PB22/06/2021

 6 AU CONTRAIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Sultana 574389 7/42305P 1P 2C 4C 1PB17/04/2022

 7 OVERFLOW JILL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Chappelow 567248 8/72234P 4P 5P 4P 1CB05/01/2022

 8 NOT A SHAME Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Goodger 546145 11/5213(FEL)P 4P 4P 6P 2PB17/05/2020

 9 AIN'T WAITING Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Finn 569806 4/32124P 1P 4P 3P 3CB08/02/2022

 10 RICKY'S RAIDERS Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Forner 574692 3/12087C 2P 2P 1P 1PB10/05/2022

 11 HEIDI MCGRAW Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Barnes 564236 6/42071P 5P 7P 4P 1PB20/10/2021

 12 BINALONG TIME Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Finn 569801 7/32014P 2P 4P 6P 2PB08/02/2022

 13 JAN'S MEMORY Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Morgan 565315 7/21981P 7P 7P 3P 1PB22/11/2021

 14 REGGAE PEPPER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Ma 569559 2/01891P 2P 5P 6P 2PB04/02/2022

 15 ASHBY LISA Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Manwaring 562415 4/31814C 3C 2C 5C 8PB13/08/2021

 16 PEPPER KADE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Rowe 564181 4/11711P 4P 8P 4P 1PB24/10/2021

 17 DAM SLITHERY Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Mcfadyen 567975 6/11697C 6P 2P 5P 1PB05/01/2022

 18 BIG TOWN PEPPA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/01418P 2P 3P 4P 6PB23/04/2020

 19 MASKED ANGEL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3G. Masterson 565700 3/21355P 4P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 20 MY GIRL SHIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Callaughan 559954 8/51113P 6P 6P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 21 WARAMI ZEPHYR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/0877P 4Y 3Y 7P 4PB05/07/2021

 22 GRYFFINDOR Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Boyd 550758 9/1788P 7P 7P 7P 4PB07/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 15 March 2024

P 5 520 DOGONL

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZIPPING MEGATRON Grade 5Grade order 5/2J. Magri 566659 5/43145P 1P 1P 1C 1PD22/12/2021

 2 OMEGA JACOB Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Lord 563766 5/42962P 1P 2C 2C 1PD21/06/2021

 3 ANOTHER CHOICE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Sultana 564592 6/12941P 1P 1P 2P 1PD04/11/2021

 4 MARVEL ZOMBIE Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Manwaring 562416 8/42783C 2C 2C 2C 5PD13/08/2021

 5 NOT WITHOUT Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Carruthers 571991 7/42767P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/04/2022

 6 SPRING GENERAL Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Board 568743 5/22641P 2P 1P 1P 1PD08/02/2022

 7 SAMMY ETHAN Grade 5Grade order 5/3M. Gatt 572354 4/22593P 4P 2P 1P 3CD27/01/2022

 8 HAS ABILITY Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Hazlett 560316 13/82542C 2C 2P 6P 6PD14/06/2021

 9 FERNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Evans 574201 6/42434P 1P 2P 5P 1PD21/03/2022

 10 FEROCIOUS AMIGO Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Flaherty 556574 11/52253P 5P 3P 2P 2PD16/03/2021

 11 RITZA SMOKE Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Gatt 568272 4/32211P 3P 6P 2P 3CD01/02/2022

 12 AUSSIE'S THUNDER Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Hardman 568288 4/12123C 2P 3P 5P 2PD05/02/2022

 13 ACEY DEUCEY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Mantach 559531 7/41923P 5P 1P 5P 2PD21/05/2021

 14 POCO RICO Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Finn 569805 8/31854P 4P 1C 7P 3PD08/02/2022

 15 TOMMY KADE Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Spiteri 556127 8/71816P 2P 3P 7C 4CD25/02/2021

 16 SECRETS REVEALED Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Finn 569800 7/01713P 2P 3P 5P 6PD08/02/2022

 17 MR. SIZZLER Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Drapiewski 546722 4/11685P 2P 3P 2P 7PD03/06/2020

 18 BLACK BOOK 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/01627P 5P 1P 4P 3PD26/08/2020

 19 DRACO Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Boyd 550754 8/51544P 4P 4C 3P 3PD07/09/2020

 20 CURSE OF COD Grade 5Grade order 5/3N. Brown 558445 5/21533P 1P 6P 5P 5PD19/04/2021

 21 ROSACKY VENOM Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Proctor 560887 3/11372C 4P 3Y 7P 8CD06/07/2021

 22 ALI TANGO 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Mcfadyen 575670 4/21286P 5C 1P 8P 6CD29/04/2022
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 23 ZIPPING CHUMLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Morgan 566614 5/41283C 4P 7P 4P 5PD10/12/2021

 24 SPRING COMMANDER 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Board 568745 2/11276P 4P 1P 4P 6PD08/02/2022

 25 FERRARI DRIVER 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hazlett 567328 1/01265P 4P 7P 6P 1PD07/01/2022

 26 LET'S TROT FOX 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Wright 560559 4/01174P 7P 4P 3P 5PD21/06/2021

 27 SPIDEY SNAPE Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Boyd 565319 3/01064P 7P 4Y 6P 3PD22/11/2021

 28 BLACK ROCKET 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Arletos 556184 3/01028P 7Y 1P 6Y 6PD06/03/2021

 29 FARMOR KNOWN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/0876P 4P 4P 4P 8PD29/05/2021

 30 WARAMI STAR 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/0827P 5Y 3Y 4P 8PD07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 15 March 2024
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Div Wins /
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 1 ASTON FLORIN WPK, 08/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4M. Sultana 577871 2/12111P 1PB13/06/2022

 2 KING CALYMEA WPK, 08/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4D. Carter 569560 2/12111P 3P 1PD04/02/2022

 3 MOUNT TATE WPK, 08/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4C. Micallef 550493 2/11341P 6C 5C 6P 6PB06/10/2020

 4 PLAYER ONE WPK, 08/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5T. Simmons 569174 1/01071P 5P 2P 6PB18/02/2022

 5 DAINTREE IDOL WPK, 08/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Robinson 574483 2/01892P 3P 1P 4P 5PB15/04/2022

 6 MIA MAGNIFICO WPK, 21/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/4N. Brown 567514 2/11713P 1P 7P 4P 1PB07/01/2022

 7 ZIPPING SEVERUS WPK, 08/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Simmons 570321 1/01623P 1P 3PD10/03/2022

 8 COMPUTER MODEL WPK, 08/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lord 574532 1/01293P 5P 6P 3P 7PD26/06/2022

 9 REGGAE PEPPER 1 GOS, 12/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Ma 569559 2/01891P 2P 5P 6P 2PB04/02/2022

 10 SCHOLAR'S MATE TEM, 10/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Rees 565275 1/01823P 3P 2P 4P 1PD23/11/2021

 11 CALLA FOUR KIDS 1 RIC, 06/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Callaughan 571206 2/11686P (BDN)C 6P 1P 3PB17/04/2022

 12 STEAL A MARCH WPK, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Comito 569804 2/11647P 1P 3P 1P 4PD08/02/2022

 13 CHIEF CARTIER TEM, 03/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Rees 565271 2/11566P 7P 2P 4P 1PD23/11/2021

 14 ZIPPING KIMBLE RIC, 23/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Sultana 572789 1/0151(FEL)P 1PD02/04/2022

 15 RANGITOTO RIC, 06/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5I. Forno 560822 2/01416P 3P 8P 6P 1PB03/06/2021

 16 AUGUST WINDS 1 RIS, 09/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01393Y 3P 6P 7P 3PD17/04/2022

 17 SPRING COMMANDER 1 RIC, 06/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Board 568745 2/11276P 4P 1P 4P 6PD08/02/2022

 18 FERRARI DRIVER 1 GOS, 12/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567328 1/01265P 4P 7P 6P 1PD07/01/2022

 19 FARMOR KNOWN 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Haaring 559577 2/0876P 4P 4P 4P 8PD29/05/2021
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 1 ZIPPING TRUCKER WPK, 08/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Hardman 570311 0/01402P 2P 3PD07/03/2022

 2 BRADSHAW NOW, 11/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571209 0/01382P 3P 2P 4Y 2PD17/04/2022

 3 TRUE INSPIRATION GBN, 08/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/01282P 5P 2P 4P 2PB31/10/2021

 4 CARTIER ACE BUL, 02/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Rees 565273 0/01262P 3P 4P 7P 3PD23/11/2021

 5 LOOT TO BOOT GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Hazlett 567326 0/0663P 7P 5P 6P 7PB07/01/2022

 6 KELLY BOLT RIC, 06/03/2024, R2, P

RIC, 01/03/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hazlett 563167 0/01176P 3P 2P 2P 6PB20/06/2021

 7 NITRO NEO RIC, 01/03/2024, R1, P

SAP, 21/01/2024, R2

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Moon 565321 0/01145P 3P 2P 2P 6PD27/11/2021

 8 PARADISE BEACH WPK, 08/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Haaring 570789 0/0337PB03/04/2022

7 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 13 March 2024 - 08:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WPK Friday, 15 March 2024

P 3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HAYMAN BEACH 2 WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 3/1/2L. Haaring 563041 13/112374P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/09/2021
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 1 IRISH ACTOR WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2T. Robinson 561587 9/62432P 2P 3P 1P 5PD10/07/2021

 2 TOKYO DRIFT GBN, 07/07/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2L. Aldous 550285 11/52874P 1C 1P 1P 2PD22/09/2020

 3 LIGHT ONE UP WPK, 08/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*J. Grief 553665 8/72645P 5P 3P 2P 1PD21/12/2020

 4 SIMPLE SIMON WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1R. Tyler 542919 21/152244P 2M 3P 2P 3PD14/02/2020

 5 BE GOOD BEACH 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81476P 1P 6P 4P 4PB10/01/2021
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 1 TIP TURKEY GOS, 12/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Hampton 562509 4/31381P 6P 8P 7P 3PB16/08/2021

 2 FLORIDA LINE RIC, 03/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Sparks 570775 4/22193P 5P 3P 2P 1PD28/03/2022

 3 UNACCEPTABLE BRO RIC, 25/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Morgan 551326 10/81623P 6P 2P 6P 4PD16/11/2020

 4 JUST PEBBLES PPK, 17/02/2024, R7, YLast start Country winner 5/5W. Bradley 570581 4/01641Y 2Y 1Y 1Y 7PB29/12/2021

 5 MOUNT YORK WPK, 08/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1C. Micallef 550489 8/71504P 6P 1P 5P 4PD06/10/2020

 6 FROM THE EAST DAP, 25/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1H. Moffitt 567696 5/42644P 1P 1P 1P 1PB18/01/2022

 7 TWELVE MEN RIC, 11/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Dunn 564963 8/71895P 7P 1P 2P 4PB15/11/2021

 8 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 10/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 8/71868P 5P 2P 2P 6PB07/01/2022

 9 BERRY BATTLER RIC, 03/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Wotton 551682 5/41355P 6P 5P 6P 1PD30/11/2020

 10 STRETCH AROUND RIC, 10/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Jansen 557736 12/111325P 3P 5P 4P 4PD12/04/2021

 11 ASTON ROJA GOS, 12/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Hampton 557080 4/31234P 8P 4P 3P 4PB15/01/2021

 12 SIRIUS PSYCHO RIS, 12/03/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 553674 11/101237Y 8Y 2P 4P (FEL)CB02/01/2021

 13 ARE EIGHT RIC, 11/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Sloan 549716 8/71085P 5P 3P 7P 8PD20/09/2020

 14 SIRIUS LULU RIS, 12/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 553670 5/31006Y 7P 3P 6P 5PB02/01/2021

 15 SISTER ONE RIC, 11/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Pagano 555814 6/5934P 4P 5P 6P 8PB23/02/2021

 16 I'M LITTLE TOO 3 GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021
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 1 NANGAR JIM TEM, 10/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 1/2J. Mcfadyen 564237 15/103961P 1P 2P 1P 2PD20/10/2021

 2 EMBRACE WPK, 09/03/2024, R9, CLast start City winner 1/1C. Chappelow 549079 18/153761C 5P 1P 3P 1PB02/09/2020

 3 GO BEARS WPK, 09/03/2024, R9, CWeighted points score 1/2J. Opetaia 552240 22/164362C 1P 1P 1P 1CD07/12/2020
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 1 QUANTIFIABLE WPK, 08/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 2/1/2C. O'Brien 550785 20/113541P 4C 1P 3C 3PB21/10/2020
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 1 NUMB WPK, 08/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1S. Fairbairn 553026 15/92933P 1C 1P 1P 6PB01/01/2021

 2 OMEGA TRAVIS WPK, 09/03/2024, R3, CLast start City winner 4/2/2J. Lord 563764 10/73341C 1C 1P 2P 1PD21/06/2021

 3 BLACK MISERY WPK, 09/03/2024, R2, CLast start City winner 4/2/2J. Lord 564872 8/63201C 3C 1C 3C 2PD15/11/2021

 4 LEG SPEED WPK, 09/03/2024, R10, CWeighted points score 4/2/2M. Gatt 556356 10/63083C 3P 2P 1P 5CD05/03/2021

 5 ORSON EYES WPK, 09/03/2024, R11, CWeighted points score 4/2/2N. Brown 565150 6/52282C 5C 6C 2C 3CD25/10/2021

 6 SPRING EUREKA RIC, 06/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Board 568742 7/51507P 1P 2P 7P 6PD08/02/2022

 7 BLACK BEAST RIC, 11/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Arletos 555817 11/11187P 8Y 1P 5Y 6PD23/02/2021
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 1 ANOTHER CHOICE 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4M. Sultana 564592 6/12941P 1P 1P 2P 1PD04/11/2021

 2 ACEY DEUCEY 1 DAP, 07/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Mantach 559531 7/41923P 5P 1P 5P 2PD21/05/2021

 3 PEPPER KADE 2 GBN, 08/03/2024, R10, PLast start Provincial winner 5/4A. Rowe 564181 4/11711P 4P 8P 4P 1PB24/10/2021

 4 OVERFLOW JILL 2 WPK, 08/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Chappelow 567248 8/72234P 4P 5P 4P 1CB05/01/2022

 5 CALLA FOUR KIDS 2 RIC, 06/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Callaughan 571206 2/11686P (BDN)C 6P 1P 3PB17/04/2022

 6 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 10/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/01627P 5P 1P 4P 3PD26/08/2020

 7 BIG TOWN PEPPA 2 WPK, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Robinson 545260 14/01418P 2P 3P 4P 6PB23/04/2020

 8 AUGUST WINDS 2 RIS, 09/03/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01393Y 3P 6P 7P 3PD17/04/2022

 9 MASKED ANGEL 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Masterson 565700 3/21355P 4P 1P 4P 6PB30/11/2021

 10 ALI TANGO 1 WPK, 08/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Mcfadyen 575670 4/21286P 5C 1P 8P 6CD29/04/2022

 11 FERRARI DRIVER 2 GOS, 12/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567328 1/01265P 4P 7P 6P 1PD07/01/2022

 12 LET'S TROT FOX 2 WPK, 08/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wright 560559 4/01174P 7P 4P 3P 5PD21/06/2021

 13 BLACK ROCKET 1 RIC, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Arletos 556184 3/01028P 7Y 1P 6Y 6PD06/03/2021

 14 WARAMI ZEPHYR 1 RIC, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/0877P 4Y 3Y 7P 4PB05/07/2021

 15 WARAMI STAR 1 RIC, 10/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/0827P 5Y 3Y 4P 8PD07/09/2021
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